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CP 6148.000 - Twin castors

For mobile use, for mounting directly on the enclosure.

Features

Model No. CP 6148.000

Product description For mobile use, for mounting directly on the enclosure.
Colour Black with grey running surface

Supply includes 4 twin castors, 2 x with, 2 x without locks

To fit

Clearande floor

Max. load capacity (static) per
component

To fit Model No.

Dimensions

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0
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Assembly parts

Enclosure type: VX
Enclosure type: VX IT
Enclosure type: TS
Enclosure type: TS IT
Enclosure type: VX SE
Enclosure type: PC
Enclosure type: TP pedestals
Enclosure type: IW
Enclosure type: Data Rack
Enclosure type: Chiller

85 mm

750 N

6106.200
6106.300

Thread: M12 x 20
1 pc(s).

1.115 kg

1.293 kg
39269097
EC002621

27189262



Features

Product description CP Twin castors, 2 each with/without lock, static load per castor 75
kg
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