

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



CP 6148.000 Twin castors

State: 28/03/2026 (Source: rittal.com/com-en)

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



CP 6148.000 - Twin castors

For mobile use, for mounting directly on the enclosure.

Features

Model No.	CP 6148.000
Product description	For mobile use, for mounting directly on the enclosure.
Colour	Black with grey running surface
Supply includes	4 twin castors, 2 x with, 2 x without locks Assembly parts
To fit	Enclosure type: VX Enclosure type: VX IT Enclosure type: TS Enclosure type: TS IT Enclosure type: VX SE Enclosure type: PC Enclosure type: TP pedestals Enclosure type: IW Enclosure type: Data Rack Enclosure type: Chiller
Clearance floor	85 mm
Max. load capacity (static) per component	750 N
To fit Model No.	6106.200 6106.300
Dimensions	Thread: M12 x 20
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	1.115 kg
Gross weight	1.293 kg
Customs tariff number	39269097
ETIM 9	EC002621
ECLASS 8.0	27189262

Features

Product description

CP Twin castors, 2 each with/without lock, static load per castor 75 kg